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6th IAAF World Youth Championships

Bressanone

 From Wednesday 8 July to Sunday 12 July 2009

Qualification START LIST

Javelin Throw GIRLS

Qualification standard 48.00 or at least best 12 qualified

NAT AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

62.93WY Juan XUE CHN 17 Changsha27 Oct 2003

56.82CR Juan XUE CHN 17 Sherbrooke13 Jul 2003

54.97WYL Monika LEBENICNIK SLO 16 Brežice8 Mar 2009

 10 July  2009    9:35Group AGroup AGroup AGroup A
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2009 BEST

240 Anna IVÁNYI HUN 931 43.70 43.70

150 Carmen SÁNCHEZ ESP 922 48.28

90 Juanhong PENG CHN 933 48.10 48.10

496 Veronika LAŠOVÁ SVK 924 43.95 43.95

28 Ragneta GURBANOVA AZE 925

469 Monika LEBENICNIK SLO 926 54.97 54.97

155 Liina LAASMA EST 927 50.78 50.78

174 Vilma RANTALAINEN FIN 928 46.43 46.43

122 Irena ŠEDIVÁ CZE 929 48.17 48.17

557 DeLoma MILLER USA 9210 50.96

341 Lina MUZE LAT 9211 47.47 47.47

202 Laura HENKEL GER 9212 48.47 48.47

485 Marija VUCENOVIC SRB 9313 49.39 49.39

571 Anastasiya SVECHNIKOVA UZB 9214 56.14 50.77

363 Betzabet MENÉNDEZ MEX 9215 45.02

513 An-Li WANG TPE 9216 48.26 48.26

309 Yuka SATO JPN 9217 49.21 49.21

267 Martina CLEAN ITA 9318 45.37 45.37

216 Hristína KATSOÚLA GRE 9319 45.14 45.14
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Javelin Throw Girls - Qualification
START LIST

 10 July  2009    11:10Group BGroup BGroup BGroup B
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2009 BEST

532 Kateryna DERUN UKR 931 51.31 51.31

131 Milagros MONTES DE OCA DOM 922 43.02 43.02

147 Lidia PARADA ESP 933 46.70

169 Jenni KANGAS FIN 924 49.63 47.76

353 Noémie PLEIMLING LUX 935 44.36 44.36

133 Lorena MEDINA ESA 926 43.00 40.27

188 Izzy JEFFS GBR 927 48.90 48.90

305 Risa KIMPARA JPN 928 48.37 48.37

399 Marta KAKOL POL 929 49.02 49.02

116 Lismania MUÑOZ CUB 9310 50.24 50.24

343 Iluta VEIDEMANE LAT 9211 49.49 49.49

540 Ashley ALDREDGE USA 9212 47.54

243 Boglárka KONCZ HUN 9213 45.03 45.03

45 Kseniya DZIANISAVA BLR 9214 51.16 51.16

572 Ekaterina VORONINA UZB 9215 47.52 47.52

335 Daae SON KOR 9216 50.29 48.18

277 Roberta MOLARDI ITA 9317 46.06 46.06

94 You WU CHN 9218 49.48

214 Panayióta FTIARÁ GRE 9219 46.02 46.02

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Juan XUE 27 Oct 0362.93 CHN

Lili LIANG 18 Jun 9960.90 CHN

Vivian ZIMMER 31 Jul 0460.14 GER

Dan SONG 2 Nov 0759.89 CHN

Vira REBRYK 2 Jul 0659.64 UKR

Li ZHANG 13 Oct 0658.88 CHN

Lingwei LI 13 May 0658.87 CHN

Chunhua LIU 21 Jun 0358.03 CHN

Tazmin BRITS 18 Apr 0857.55 RSA

Beibei DU 22 Oct 0057.29 CHN

Ynthie COETZEE 16 Apr 0557.29 RSA

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD TOP 2009

Monika LEBENICNIK 8 Mar54.97 SLO

Iluta VEIDEMANE 7 Jun52.65 LAT

Kateryna DERUN 18 Feb51.31 UKR

Kseniya DZIANISAVA 31 May51.16 BLR

Liina LAASMA 3 Jun50.78 EST

Anastasiya SVECHNIKOVA 21 May50.77 UZB

Lismania MUÑOZ 7 Mar50.24 CUB

Christin HUSSONG 24 May49.93 GER

Marija VUCENOVIC 6 Jun49.39 SRB

Yuka SATO 18 Jun49.21 JPN
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